
2012 South Carolina 
Volleyball Schedule 

 
Gamecock Invitational presented by Courtyard Marriott 
Friday Aug. 24 Temple Columbia, S.C. 12:30 p.m. 
Friday Aug. 24 Akron Columbia, S.C. 8 p.m. 
Saturday Aug. 25 East Tennessee State Columbia, S.C. 3 p.m. 
Saturday Aug. 25 UNC Asheville Columbia, S.C. 8 p.m. 
 
The Mason Inn Patriot Invitational 
Saturday Sept. 1 West Virginia Fairfax, Va. 1 p.m. 
Saturday Sept. 1 George Mason Fairfax, Va. 7 p.m. 
Sunday Sept. 2 Navy Fairfax, Va. 11 a.m. 
Sunday Sept. 2 Niagara Fairfax, Va. 3 p.m. 
 
Carolina Clash presented by Courtyard Marriott  
Friday Sept. 7 Clemson Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m.  
Saturday Sept. 8 UAB Columbia, S.C. 11 a.m. 
Saturday Sept. 8 Winthrop Columbia, S.C. 7:30 p.m. 
 
Friday Sept. 14 Georgia* Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m. 
Sunday Sept. 16 LSU* Columbia, S.C. 1:30 p.m. 
Friday Sept. 21 Auburn* Auburn, Ala. TBA 
Sunday Sept. 23 Tennessee* Knoxville, Tenn. TBA 
Friday Sept. 28 Florida* Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m. 
Sunday Sept. 30 Mississippi* Columbia, S.C. 1:30 p.m. 
Friday Oct. 5 Texas A&M* College Station, Texas TBA 
Sunday Oct. 7 LSU* Baton Rouge, La. TBA 
Friday Oct. 12 Alabama* Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m. 
Friday Oct. 19 Mississippi State* Mississippi State, Miss. TBA 
Sunday Oct. 21 Mississippi* Oxford, Miss. TBA 
Friday Oct. 26 Auburn* Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m. 
Sunday Oct. 28 Texas A&M Columbia, S.C. 1:30 p.m. 
Friday Nov. 2 Missouri* Columbia, Mo. TBA 
Sunday Nov. 4 Kentucky* Lexington, Ky. TBA 
Friday Nov. 9 Mississippi State* Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m. 
Sunday Nov. 11 Tennessee* Columbia, S.C. 1:30 p.m. 
Friday Nov. 16 Alabama* Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA 
Sunday Nov. 18 Florida* Gainesville, Fla. TBA 
Friday Nov. 23 Arkansas* Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m. 
 
All times are Eastern 
* Denotes Southeastern Conference match 
Home matches in bold 
 
Subject to change 
 
As of April 20, 2012 
 


